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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡6939.52

㎡61.41

㎡合計 7000.93

駅前広場

トイレ

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W56-1 -97445.808 -2715.352
W56-2 -97473.498 -2623.195
W56-21 -97465.698 -2649.165
W56-22 -97461.616 -2647.949
W56-23 -97469.844 -2635.360
W56-24 -97465.765 -2634.135
W57-3 -97372.884 -2693.715
W57-4 -97377.281 -2691.334
W57-5 -97403.824 -2602.364
W57-6 -97465.696 -2620.862
WC30-2 -97449.289 -2703.805
WC30-3 -97455.026 -2684.702
WC30-4 -97460.819 -2665.413
WC30-5 -97466.558 -2646.303

16.965 12.702
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W56-トイレ

W56-22 -97461.616 0.066 -2647.949 -15.030 -175.419960 1464867.702022 196-35-36 89-52-44 4.259

W56-21 -97465.698 -4.941 -2649.165 1.646 13090.804104 -160409.707556 106-42-57 90-07-21 2.988

WC30-5 -97466.558 -4.146 -2646.303 13.806 10971.818182 -1345597.685728 106-42-57 180-00-00 11.426

W56-23 -97469.844 0.793 -2635.360 12.168 -2090.658889 -1186015.831391 16-42-21 89-59-24 4.260

W56-24 -97465.765 8.228 -2634.135 -12.589 -21673.708705 1227032.687922 286-42-52 90-00-31 14.423

合計 倍面積

面  積

122.834730 -122.834730 37.356

61.4173654 61.4173654



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W56-駅前広場

W57-6 -97465.696 69.674 -2620.862 20.830 -182605.613150 -2030252.598127 16-38-42 180-00-00 64.578

W57-5 -97403.824 88.414 -2602.364 -70.472 -230086.527343 6864262.802339 286-36-41 89-57-59 92.845

W57-4 -97377.281 30.940 -2691.334 -91.351 -83268.725322 8895479.199123 331-34-08 224-57-27 5.000

W57-3 -97372.884 -68.526 -2693.715 -24.018 184589.918210 2338676.814186 196-31-34 44-57-26 76.066

W56-1 -97445.808 -76.405 -2715.352 -10.090 207465.691976 983272.380273 106-46-44 90-15-10 12.060

WC30-2 -97449.289 -9.219 -2703.805 30.650 24925.062811 -2986815.116127 106-42-57 179-56-13 19.946

WC30-3 -97455.026 -11.530 -2684.702 38.392 30954.171679 -3741518.689751 106-42-57 180-00-00 20.140

WC30-4 -97460.819 -10.672 -2665.413 35.537 28446.061593 -3463444.779257 106-42-57 180-00-00 16.965

W56-21 -97465.698 -0.798 -2649.165 17.464 2112.837856 -1702153.228806 16-35-36 89-52-39 4.259

W56-22 -97461.616 -0.066 -2647.949 15.030 175.419960 -1464867.702022 106-42-52 270-07-16 14.423

W56-24 -97465.765 -8.228 -2634.135 12.589 21673.708705 -1227032.687922 196-42-21 269-59-29 4.260

W56-23 -97469.844 -7.733 -2635.360 10.940 20379.697552 -1066365.201832 106-42-57 90-00-36 12.702

W56-2 -97473.498 4.149 -2623.195 14.497 -10882.655385 -1413120.241221 16-38-42 89-55-45 8.143

合計 倍面積

面  積

13879.049146 -13879.049146 351.387

6939.5245734 6939.5245734


